
















































!"#$%&'()*)#+#,-.-/0#1#2-340#!5!6

78//9 :9&9 :9*9;9:9 ;9<9 =2 >0?-@A/B
parz prog parz. sett. parz. sett.

C ;-3/8D4-#+#:03/AD-#E:03,0#%/-@A-E 0,000 0,000 5FG55G55
!"#"$ 6,840 6,840 00:12:46 %&'() *+,(&,-.

C /01203!4543-36!177"381$912:;"633<&32=$4>10,930 17,770 00:15:00 -%'?& *+,&?,-.
+'(** /0"@3!4543-36!177"381$912:;"6 9,100 26,870 00:17:04 %&'** *+,--,)*

AB#1CD3</01203!E3%)> 0,500 27,370 00:02:00 ()'** *+,-.,)*
HI ('?+. AB#1CD3(3</0"@3!E3%)3F3/01203!E3%.>1,796 29,166 00:03:02 %)')% *+,-+,)&
H1 *'((G AB#1CD3&3</0"@3!E3%.3F3/01203!E3%?>0,118 29,284 00:00:16 &.')) *+,)*,*G
HJ (')(? AB#1CD3%3</0"@3!E3%?3F3/01203!E3%G>1,517 30,801 00:02:37 %-'?G *+,)&,-)
HK *'*.? AB#1CD3-3</0"@3!E3%G3F3/01203!E3%+>0,067 30,868 00:00:10 &-'(& *+,)&,))
HF (').? AB#1CD3)3</0"@3!E3%+3F3/01203!E3-*>1,567 32,435 00:02:28 %G'(& *+,)),&%
C5 *'(** AB#1CD3.3</0"@3!E3-*> 0,100 32,535 00:00:14 &)'?( *+,)),%?

81$#1H: 24,455 56,990 00:50:00 &+'%) (*,-),%?
I /01203!4543)36!177"3A"$$:633<&32=$4>19,900 76,890 00:35:00 %-'(( ((,&*,%?

(&'-.* /0"@3!4543)36!177"3A"$$:6 12,460 89,350 00:23:22 %&'** ((,-%,)+
/1I35120=I"3H=3E1702"991 2,065 91,415 00:05:00 &-'?G ((,-G,)+
/=2"23</01203!E3-(> 13,865 105,280 00:30:00 &?'?% (&,(G,)+

C6 *'*G* /=2"23(3</0"@3!E3-(3F3/01203!E3-&> 0,080 105,360 00:00:13 &&'() (&,(+,(&
C! *'&&G /=2"23&3</0"@3!E3-&3F3/01203!E3-%> 0,228 105,588 00:00:32 &)'.) (&,(+,--
CH *'(** /=2"23%3</0"@3!E3-%3F3/01203!E3--> 0,100 105,688 00:00:14 &)'?( (&,(+,)G
CC *'&-* /=2"23-3</0"@3!E3--3F3/01203!E3-)> 0,240 105,928 00:00:38 &&'?- (&,&*,%.
CI *'*.? /=2"23)3</0"@3!E3-)3F3/01203!E3-.> 0,067 105,995 00:00:10 &-'(& (&,&*,-.
C1 *'&.) /=2"23.3</0"@3!E3-.3F3/01203!E3-?> 0,265 106,260 00:00:42 &&'?( (&,&(,&G
CJ *'(*. /=2"23?3</0"@3!E3-?3F3/01203!E3-G> 0,106 106,366 00:00:16 &%'G) (&,&(,--
CK *'&G+ /=2"23G3</0"@3!E3-G3F3/01203!E3-+> 0,289 106,655 00:00:47 &&'(- (&,&&,%(
CF *'*.* /=2"23+3</0"@3!E3-+3F3/01203!E3)*> 0,060 106,715 00:00:09 &-'** (&,&&,-*
I5 *'()* /=2"23(*3</0"@3!E3)*3> 0,150 106,865 00:00:26 &*'?? (&,&%,*.

8=:213H=3!2=J=:2"3F3 1,225 108,090 00:06:54 (*'.) 6!GH5G55
7&7*)#;')(L&#MJINO#+#P3QD8/#R0/8@ 01:15:00 04:45:00 24,02 (%,-),**

I SA83-#TA#;3A2A830# 0,000 0,000 6HGCIG55
/=2"23</01203!E3)(> 0,703 0,703 00:03:00 (-'*. (%,-G,**

I6 *'()* /=2"23((3</0"@3!E3)(3F3/01203!E3)&> 0,150 0,853 00:00:28 (+'&+ (%,-G,&G
I! *'*.* /=2"23(&3</0"@3!E3)&3F3/01203!E3)%> 0,060 0,913 00:00:10 &('.* (%,-G,%G
IH *'&G+ /=2"23(%3</0"@3!E3)%3F3/01203!E3)-> 0,289 1,202 00:00:47 &&'(- (%,-+,&)
IC *'(*. /=2"23(-3</0"@3!E3)-3F3/01203!E3.)> 0,106 1,308 00:00:15 &)'-- (%,-+,-*
II *'&.- /=2"23()3</0"@3!E3))3F3/01203!E3).> 0,264 1,572 00:00:41 &%'(G (%,)*,&(
I1 *'*.G /=2"23(.3</0"@3!E3).3F3/01203!E3)?> 0,068 1,640 00:00:10 &-'-G (%,)*,%(
IJ *'&-- /=2"23(?3</0"@3!E3)?3F3/01203!E3)G> 0,244 1,884 00:00:38 &%'(& (%,)(,*+
IK *'(** /=2"23(G3</0"@3!E3)G3F3/01203!E3)+> 0,100 1,984 00:00:14 &)'?( (%,)(,&%
IF *'&&G /=2"23(+3</0"@3!E3)+3F3/01203!E3.*> 0,228 2,212 00:00:33 &-'G? (%,)(,).
15 *'*G* /=2"23&*3</0"@3!E3.*> 0,080 2,292 00:00:13 &&'() (%,)&,*+

! 7A303#;A-44-#M,0,/-#U38VA,/-#65NO 0,141 2,433 00:10:00 *'G) (-,*&,*+
1 /01203!4543.36!177"3E:2:H1633<&32=$4>3,292 5,725 00:10:00 (+'?) (-,(&,*+

+'&+%/0"@3!4543.36!177"3E:2:H16 9,293 15,018 00:17:26 %&'** (-,&+,%)
K1;"3H=3L$$:;M:3</01203!E3.(> 37,572 52,590 01:20:04 &G'(. (),-+,%+

16 *'%(* K1;"3H=3L$$:;M:3(3</0"@3!E3.(3F3/01203!E3.&>0,310 52,900 00:00:38 &+'%? (),)*,(?
1! -'+?& K1;"3H=3L$$:;M:3&3</0"@3!E3.&3F3/01203!E3.%>4,972 57,872 00:07:50 %G'*G (),)G,*?
1H *'*?* K1;"3H=3L$$:;M:3%3</0"@3!E3.%3F3/01203!E3.->0,070 57,942 00:00:12 &('** (),)G,(+
1C ('G%- K1;"3H=3L$$:;M:3-3</0"@3!E3.-3F3/01203!E3.)>1,834 59,776 00:03:10 %-'?) (.,*(,&+
1I *'*.- K1;"3H=3L$$:;M:3)3</0"@3!E3.)3F3/01203!E3..>0,064 59,840 00:00:12 (+'&* (.,*(,-(
11 *'&-( K1;"3H=3L$$:;M:3.3</0"@3!E3..> 0,241 60,081 00:00:30 &G'+& (.,*&,((

!177"3N=1B 12,069 72,150 00:22:49 %('?- (.,&),**
1 )33AV0#+#:03/AD-#E:03,0#%/-@A-E 18,881 91,031 00:35:00 %&'%? 6JG55G55

=2#!"#*-UU- 199,121

C 28,0103:15:00

Orario  
1¡ 

Distanze Tempi Imp. Media

03:30:00 30,88
H












